FORM OG 1

)\

i STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

WELL RECORD, FORM 0G-10, MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND.

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

None Jet 0il Companv

RATOR
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPK ©

2225 Prudential Plaza, Chisagn, T11.

COMPLETR ADDRESS
ADDRESS

None NOV. ll . IQ.GL
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Reedy District
ADDRESS
Wirt
B. F. Heck et al County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS .
Parkersburg, W. Va. Well No Five
R.C.Drennen-Surf.
e _B.F.Heck et . al, O, G. M. _Fam
GENTLEMEN: Elevation 975 __Acres_ 56 unit

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated_
March 26, 1966 _, madeby Lucy Heck, et.al
Glen W. Roberts
of_ March 1966

—, to

—, and recorded on the@day

»in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 129 page___ 631 Subsequently assigned to Jet 0il Company

—y)

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-

aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees. '

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of

a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Dep
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address_

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines
West Virginia.

day___ before,
at Charleston,

Very truly YOUTS’@F LOTan V\/) FQQQ-L

//'/'15%7\ (Sign Name) Jet 0il Company

\4 5/7\ WELL OPERATOR

/\\%\(5 AT 2225 Prudential Plaza

//7‘\%'\ i A %) Address STREET

> OV 1968 % - (())f Chicago

{ RECEIVED ,%’J ell Operator preparaneen 044212024

ot. of Mines'g), Illinois, 60601

STATE

guch-objections be filed or be found by the department of mines,
of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location,

BHND DR"_L L PERMIT NUMBER

within said period of




01/12/2024
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CtMtNl Ve JCRVICE REPORT TREATMENT NUMBER STAGE NUMBER DOWELL STATION DA]!
DWL~496-E  PRINTED IN U.S.A. ["" }2_2/47 / { ;f/l)// 23 5
WELL NAME AND NUMBER : LOCATION WELL DATA
D}; I o g N s o CASING
POOL (o)mulou HOLE AND MUD
A B
COUNTY STATE HOLE SI1ZE / } SIZE ?sz STAGE TOOL
7¢ 7 L Z'(/,/"/ DEPTH | 7 4) WEIGHT | 74 & TYPE
% } £ e .!" = %
TVPE J08 DOWELL ENGINEER ROT. GRADE DEPTH
= (£ CABLE THREAD TYPE
:/ £ a2 :T: 3 Ac4 /l’?’ / }‘gf’ oL st /J[ "’V =
/ BHT 5 TYPE DEPTH
S 332 *%}_ + 1) Pp 1 |{muo Tvee @ [oepTH ROT.
w[rvee RECIP.
ADDRESS i St v ) ) Lz MUD WT. i [oepTH CENTRALIZER
o - MUD VISC. CAPACITY| %
HEADS &
TUBING-D. P. SLtos SQUEEZE
Z
E'PAYTg LK V. " 1Lg 4// 3 ¥ b, r‘l. LlLe, | || size DOUBLE PERFORATION |TYPE PACKER
JOB INSTRUCTIONS: WEIGHT SINGLE 10
GRADE SWEDGE To DEPTH
THREAD KNOCKOFF T0
NEW USED TOP T0 TAIL PIPE
s ot D7 72 DEPTH BOTTOM T0 SIZE
JOB SCHEDULED FOR |ARRIVED LOCATION / vl CAPACITY OTHER LENGTH
PRESSURE BARRELS
TIME ; : DETAI g7
MT:G;’ CASING PUMPED A Cie o ]5 (7 4 />/1 h} l /‘?/ 2 by/i );:um {2 )" ’/ pl/ / LA/A’ a /»'/”L" 3L
J&n Ze /A‘t' s ‘1"1 ws L PA LA A’ L 2 2 4 Lade LYt 'l/ y.. /,;/ /1 [ (P
13-24 B 08 ¥ i,
A N e aa et 1S 4 ety 1} D
b ” ; < : v / /] er 5// Ay }
14 ‘}7 L ) e feer 2ot Voo ‘jl'ij'(l;l 15(/x-é 1 246 /) lisa 752
/5-3 L) <7ﬂ,u Sh . d e 2§
2 ~f j’ 2 \ 2 \
(Ve 103 }Ay the o)L /){,"Z sy y i /4 B sy ” 15 17
S 5 R g NS
1442 /N
Sy / [ 4
e
W Gl PN
% I/
P s
v 2
REMARKS: (=) =
& RECEIVED »
=

\3.‘ West Virginia

CEMENT DATA

[ o W0
CUBIC FEET BRAND TYPE | % GEL. OTHER ADMIXES  \7p, %, [ey SCURRY WT.
4l =Py A SV e d ECLAMSY /8, 5
/ e / P L4
CUBIC FEET: MIXED J-y oisPLacen 43  lpumpepey  [OFooweLe O ric
PRESSURE: BREAKDOWN MEASURED BY [Z}-DISPLACEMENT [J wire'LINE
AVERAGE PRESSURE MAXIMUM— 4 MINIMUM
FINAL WAS CIRCULATION LOST [Jves [EHwo
wasHep THRU: [] yes [] no To WAS CEMENT CIRCULATED TO SURFACE [d-ves [ ~no
CEMENT LEFT INPIPE FT. [ necessity [E-req'o
MODIFIED CEMENT LICENSE APPLIED ON SACKS | GULF HIGH GEL LICENSE APPLIES ON SACKS

MATERIAL FURNISHED BY CUSTOMER

TYPE OF WELL
OIL OR GAS PROD. STORAGE BRINE INJECTION

A B c D
SAEL DATE CUSTOMER REPR. CONTRACTED CUSTOMER CONSIDERE
BACK [J satisractory [] unsaTisFACT Z UNKNOWN
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a
w J /"DOWELL obivision oF THE Dow CHEMICAL COMPANY

SERVICE AND ¥

INVOICE NUMBER

TERMS: NET 30. ADD LEGAL INTEREST THEREAFTER) 7
I

and send to: 1579 EAST 21 STREET
TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74114

{Please indicate on all remittances

CUSTOMER

SERVICE ORDER
RECEIPT AND INVOICE

DATE £ 2

/

b0
cusrom;i “DRDER NO.

SHIPPED VIA

SERVICE FROM DOWELL STATION

OUTPOST

WELL NAME/A\AD NUMBER
l»'

’

LOCATION AND POOL

COUNITY; CITY (IF WITHIN CITY LIMITS) & STATE

TYPE.OF SERVICE

FRACTURING LICENSE FEE STATEMENT: Must be signed ONLY if the
fracturing license fee does not apply because the fracturing fluid
used in this treatment was either:

1 - Unthickened water or acid.

2 - Crude oil produced from the same
formation in the same field as the
well being treated.

EXEMPT-GAL.

-
CUSTOMER'S CUSTOMER
NAME BY
AUTHORIZED AGENT
ADDRESS SERVICE ORDER
E IMPORTANT: SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS
{ I have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions
gl;Y,gITDAETE AND ZIP CODE printed on the reverse side hereof and represent that | have full
zrc = 7 | authority to accept same and sign this order.
= % - CUSTOMER
ERVICE INSTRUCTIONS: ¥ BY
= & > AUTHORIZED AGENT
= ITEM NO. QUANTITY UNIT MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND' SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
T
3 x X 2
Pt
£ I
! SUB TOTAL
= J Gallons Licensa Fee DOWELL ENGINEER PAYROLL INITIALS
i Gallons License Fee
% Tax on $ RECEIPT: The undersigned hereby certifies that the materials and
% T equipment listed above were received and the services were per-
& axon $ formed in a workmanlike manner.
TOTAL $ CUSTOMER
DWL 260-H Printed in U.S.A. =1 BY 01 /1 2/2024

AUTHORIZED AGENT
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DOWELL mvzs;:}

"~TERMS AND CONDiTlONS

in consideration of the prices to tw chﬂgaé as set §<mh in i}owei<
_ customer agrees to the folfowing ferms and’ geaég?tons'

N GF rms* now
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in!e;es& ot the §ega§ vate shatl be chamed thereofter,

y &cte soles, usa, otcaparwﬂ, consumar’s e
added to the prét}e

g nmetgency m;ex are ?o B
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all elaims ond suits bosed on subsurfoce fresposs onsmg oux of shmuiahw’ -
g'epemfozas per{ormed ky ﬂowe!é ?ar t:usmmer, tﬁ‘s pnwuwzf c{}pfymg w-f

':_"'ﬁse propcrty kﬂes of mssh}me: cndr eus
cé;a:ent vm;mrfy SWNers, ey s SR

:'_25 toois or cebfe are ios? in weii, »ustamer w;ii mcka & rensom}b%e e&for?;

anne«:mm jhereméh nor fw tke cds o cﬁy pezsons e 5 jeé
‘mgd customer groes to m&emm&; :md heid hormless
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CEMENTING SERVICE REPORT -

DWL - 407-E  SRILTED IN U.S.A.
4 L ““i AND NUMBER ' : LOCATION . wELL OATA
pH) Kol
o s oy ; ; CASING
#aoL ; i FORMATION HOLE AND MUD ot B
'?r ‘ I\l e ' ;;lr P HOLE SIZE 7 x SIZE A& : snatfoa.
EBURTY T i€ " | STATE : wwoild N -
Yy R RSl 2 e b U B 2 S b
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Lg Yot ) -"! 5 ,w" i ,4 “ -y #'L’ };Z.g P & - * 5
,:':I BHT 5 Tvee (X .. DEPTH
- g $
TV DERTH | % ROT.
NAME 8 })} [’ ’ Aea i 2 ¥ R oo L adad 1254 . \
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: GRADE SWEDGE e DEPTH
THREAD KNOCKOFF 1o ]
: NEW  USED  fTOP L ‘70 TAIL PIE
o : Tioepte - |sorrom 30 SIZE - i
JOB SCHEDULED FOR 3407 § |arrivED LocaTioN f7 3~ CAPACITY OTHER i : % :
PRESSURE _ |BARRELS : 45 it j :
TIME T8 T soo | PUMPED | f. . i ; 5. DETAIL
ok B8 4 A T4 e VSO, ” A /[ o T ; M
;'}‘l; ‘ }- T l § ‘} ,"_ 4 ‘j/" 3 i
2 o : ; R
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| CEMENT DATA ; e <
CUBIC FEET " BRAND TYPE | % GEL. OTHER ADMIXES % | SLUBRY WT. .
Ak LIl 2 g & Lb g
. /84 2 435y 2
1 7 . e
CUBIC FEET: MIXED o2 & oispuaceo _ ~ da _ |pumpeosvy [EGoweLL [ mis L ;
 PRESSURE:  BREAKDOWN I measureo sy [FbiseLacemenT wre e i
. AVERAGE ; PRESSURE = MAXIMUM 0 MINIMUM
N, £t ‘
FINAL o ALK | WAS CIRCULATION LOST {Jves [Fwo
wasHeD THRe: [] vES E] NO PO e WAS CEMENT CIRCULATED TO SURFACE ] ves #wo
i : ;g i CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE 3o Fr. [ necessity [elwees
MODIFIED CEMENT LICENSE APPLIED ON " SACKS | GULF HIGH GEL LICENSE APPLIES ON  SACKS.
MATER FUR O 8y TOMER ’ : :
MATERIAL FURNISHED BY CUSTOME L TYPE OF WELL
o B e g OtL. OR GAS PROUD. BTOR BRI LCINJEC TION
‘ 4 B P PTS L - = £01/1202024° O
TR - DATE : CUSTOMER REPR. CON:RACTED . CUSTOMER CONSIDERED SERVICE:
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SERV!CE%AND ¥ i Please indicate on a" remittances
{NVO!@ NUMBER i

DOWELI DIVISION OF THE DOW CHEMICAL COH-PANY

A S Bt o

gustom MO

SERV ICE ORDER

s32.245%3 . \andsend to: 1579 EAST 21 STREET “ _ RECEIPT-AND INVOICE
gt:,pggrmﬁ_sv THEREAFTER. {5,3 (S n w TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74”4 ¢ EA ;

CUSTOMER ORDER NO. SHIPRED VIA

SERVICE FROM oowm smrou o’ut?os‘ e 4 4

Lo Edﬂﬁﬁ)b£ hon ; “’ - F} "“‘(' ??mm LICENSE FEE STATEMENT. Mo be ww'ﬂ the

fracturing licanse foe does ot apply” b«wse lhc fmm Huid
used in this reatment was either;

Jﬁb}‘j 3 ) mdhomy%ummsnmswsxgﬂimué«

‘ Unthickened water 6f o¢id.. LB i
- Crude oil produced fro ”ma i
lormahon in the same field o5 the m “G"'L B

well being treoted. - 3 . ,5;
BY 3 ; AR e
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Stute of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und BGas BDivision
Uharleston 5
November 15, 1968

JET OIL COMPANY
2225 Prudential Plaza
Chicago, Iliinois 60601

IN RE: PERMIT NO. ﬁ]!.giz
FARM‘.C.M, e gel » s @ al
WELL NO. 5

DISTRICT B
o — e

Gentlemen:
Enclosed is Permit for drilling the above described well.

Please post one copy of permit at the Well site and send
two copies of the well record to this office, within 90 days, when
drilling has been completed.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division

RLD/EE

Enclosures:

cc-West Virginia Geological & Economic Survey

oe~ Mr. Harry Holliday, Box 221, Gramtsville, W. Va. 26147 PH: 354-6145
be- Mr. C. A. Washburn, Deputy Securities Commissioner

01/12/2024
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Form OG-10 'N
174
@ / Rotary b & ¢
¢ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder L—_|
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Cable Tools []
OIL AND GAS DIVISION (73
Quadrangle . Spencer.... Storage A
Permit No. WALt 567 WELL RECORD . Oi?.}mo)
Company _Jet 0il C any..a.Delaware. Corp. Casing and Used in Left in
Address 2225 Prudgﬁgia{ Plaza,Chicaqof?ll- it - i o
o Drennen Acres S0k Size
Location (wamsprane Nest Run 16 Kind of Packer.__.______.
Well No 5 Elev... 985 13
District_____Reedy County. LT E 10 Size of
The surface of tract is owned in fee by R.C.Drennen X3 8"5/8 110 110
Address Spencer 6% Depth et
Mineral rights are owned by B.F.Heck et _al 53/16
Address._Parkershurg 4% 2643 2643
Drilling commenced Rk/22/68 3 Perf. top...... 2592- ---------
Drilling completed 12 / 2 / 68 2 Perf. bottom- 26.02
Date Shot.. From To Liners Used. Perf. 0P
With Perf. bottom_________________
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch  Attach copy of cementing record. g_p5 /8 w/ 50 sacks
____________________________________ /10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED.4=1/X1ZE 2693 No. Ft12/2 /68 _Date
Volume Cu. Ft.  Amount of cement used (bags).... 75 _sacks
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs. Name of Service Co Dowell
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) FEET _.INCHES FEET INCHES
FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS) 2592-2602-water-frac-30;500-1b-sand;
23,700-gals-water 500 gals mud-acid
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.) 53 ' $3 807D
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT 720 /16 HOURS
Fresh Water Feet Salt Water Feet.
Producing Sand Berea Depth..2592 - 2608
Hard or Oil, Gas
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Red Rock 0 330 8 5/8 @ 11p"
Blate & Shells 330 370
Red Rock 370 460
Slate & Shells 460 490
Red Rock 490 520
Slate & Shells 520 590
Red Rock 590 630
Slate & Sehlls 630 700
Red Rock 700 750
Sand 750 820
Red Rock 820 850
Slate & Shells 850 900
Sand 900 940
Slate & Sehlls 940 970
Red Rock 170 1190 ;ﬁu‘ A
Sand 1190 1230 A0 AT
Shale 1230 1290 A | =
sand 1290 1410 Jn BB )
Shale & Sand 1410 1510 (5% R VED 4
Sand 1510 1602 —t et
Shale & Shnd 1602 1656 L oot of Q11262024
Sand 1656 1694 5 Q)
Shale & Sand 1694 1766 é@yagi“ggk’
Sand 1766 1808 L
Shale & Sand 1808 1840
Sand Broken 1840 1928
Shale & Sand 1928 1960
Sand 1960 2088




i

Formation Color n's':l“" Top (> Bottom o?,“tw(:; g :::‘5 Remarks
Shale 2088 2100
Lime 2100 2156
Sand 2156 2224
Shale & $hells 2224 2568
Brown Shale 2568 2592
Sand (shepw oil in samples) 2592 2607
Shale 2607 2653
01412/2024
Date , 19
; APPROVED , Owner
By

(Title)



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

i I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

T ORH2IS024




0G-11 Sy ¥ i
/ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELL.S DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No.MZ Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
' CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company :5EdeL me TUBING DRILLING WELL
R 2 28 STUPLR T2/ FEARA
Address A ZEATRIULIHETE STl Size
16 Kind of Packer_______
Far 1 ‘Sl o 22, ind of Packer.
13
Well No.__(Z_ - Size of
=y-—>3
District, ﬂ&%gy Comty 2277 | % Y72k 22
> ‘i, 6% Depthset
Drilling commenced 22T
53/16
Drilling completed ZZZ#%E __ Total depthlL &2 o NS 2zasr’ | put ton
Date shot. ___Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom___________
i d top—
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Tiners Lab Ferk. Fon
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch A
CEIBSLHE — P — ST — PmRFET
S TS ’/é &
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED_“Z SIZE_RLEI No. FTLEZ%Z Date
ANY
A - e NAME OF SERVICE COMP y
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED ATL&32/E FEET INCHES
Presh water FoPLE __ feet _feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water LX< feet. __feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names__ 22~ O S Z 77, ~ AT CINF L TEA ~TIN DLt

Remarks:

JUTLh [fIITLIE

2- FLEEL

DATE




Stute of West Birginia
Bepartment of Jlines
@il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

January 28, 1969

Mr. Harry Holliday
Box 211
Grantsville, W. Va.

IN RE: PERMIT _ WIR-567

COMPANY ___JET OIL CO,
DRENNEN

FARM
WELL NO. 5
DISTRICT REEDY
COUNTY WIRT
Dear Sir:
Please make a final inspection of the Well described
above.
Very truly yours,
Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division
RLD/1s

01/12/2024



”» ) N >
- \ - STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA /é"& A “ A
) DEPARTMENT OF MINES /‘\: FEB1963 =
»\‘,7 OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION % ECEIVED =
n{:) \,..«,m Virginia \\:"
c-’ Dept. of hn nes \
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT "‘c’i_?, a3 S/
gggqes \C\ 3¢
Permit No. Oil or Gas Well__&____
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Cosinany. i 7 CoZony TUBING DRILLING WELL
R 72 & I LUATZA L Fhrd 2D
- - Si
Address_ (o2 s, Zis ~&TEAL a—
= 16 Kind of Packer
Farm_ Fo o JHEp ot (A2
13
Well No._-Z - Size of
Distriet__ZZEL2y County_ 7t 7~ 8%
654 Depth sete e
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth a4 Past, Bons
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom__________
i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Smting BEly R
Perf, bottom____________
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Merec. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. FT..________ Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks: . s o
O FZpds ZASrECTIN, 77LS ALELL ~ZTY B FTUhLESSEL

BON D C AN

RETURNED IO WELL JPLRA?) ANDJOR PRI

2.7/ &7

/ =
B A BO-LF e /péz
W

LLED

NCIPA)

-




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA -

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM : v DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



Stute of MWest Virginia
Bepartment of Mines
Gil and Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

February 4, 1969

- Jet 0il Company
Elizabeth, W. Va.

IN RE: Permit WIR-S67

Farm B. F. Heck. etal 0.G.M
Well No. _g X

District _ pogdy
County Wint

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the Well which is described above
has been received in this office.

Please be advised that the Bond which is covered by the above permit
number has been released.

Kindly return the enclosed cancelled Bond to the Surety Company that
executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit
on their records.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division

Enclosure: 1 bond
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Companym%d_&dmm STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address Rews; vcnsgtee DEPARTMENT OF MINES
o/ OIL AND GAS DivisiON
Farm QURF~L. ek £ ALL.G, CHARLESTON
TractaMTAcres‘Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.MSerial No. WELL LOCA.TION MAP
Elevation (Spirit Level) 227G FT, FLE Nek = 2/2024

Quadrangle -SPENC‘E‘Q

County MRT Distrigt A Z£2Y

Engineer /9«414 %

Engineer’s Registration No. S6 O

File No. Drawing No.
L Date vi// & Scale_ /i =660 FT;

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.
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